Shali land of Sekh Kheyarul, On the East: Shali land of 
Minahujuddin Mondal, On the West: Wide road. 

Date/ Time 
& Type of 
Possession 

Date: 
02-03-2026 

Time: 
03.00 P.M. 

Loan No. 

4671963000681 
& 

46719410000326         

18*12-2025 
Rs.4,56,605/- 

(Rupees Four Lakhs 
Fifty Six Thousand and 
Six Hundred Five Only) | Symbolic 

as on 15-12-2025 _ | Possession 

Description of the Mortgaged Immovable Property: Deed No.1753/2023: All 
that piece and parcel of land admeasuring 06 Decimal lying and situated at Mouza 
Nityanandapur, J.L. No.72, Touzi No.20, R.S.

[...]

by clicking the link https://www.bajajfinserv.in /auction-notices 

Inventory Date | 19-December-25 
Location of Movable | Flat No. SC on the 5th Floor, N-E Side, Diamond City North Building 

Assets No. 05, Pre-68 Jessore Road, P.S - Dum Dum W-27 Kolkata - 
700055 

Reserve Price in %.82,500/- (Rupees Eighty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) & 
INR & EMD and Bid | &_g 50/. (Rupees Eight Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Only) & 
Increment amount | = 599/- (Rupees Five Hundred Only) 

Auction date and 18-March-2026, 12 PM to 1PM At: - Flat No. 5C on the Sth Floor, 
time & Place N-E Side, Diamond City North Building No.05, Pre-68 Jessore